
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

214 
272 
216 
271 
211 
293 
226 
250 
219 
203 
225 
210 
222 
236 
298 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Iko Segret 
Sebastian Murray 
Federico Al Rifai 
Adam Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
William Wade 
Max Dexter 
James Swindells 
Zack Scoular 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Arien Shirodkar 
Davide Galmozzi 
Ayden Refaie 

Best Tm 

40.576 
40.577 
40.592 
40.599 
40.622 
40.634 
40.740 
40.747 
40.763 
40.811 
41.049 
41.105 
41.225 
41.298 
41.921 

Diff 

0.001 
0.016 
0.023 
0.046 
0.058 
0.164 
0.171 
0.187 
0.235 
0.473 
0.529 
0.649 
0.722 
1.345 

Gap 

0.001 
0.015 
0.007 
0.023 
0.012 
0.106 
0.007 
0.016 
0.048 
0.238 
0.056 
0.120 
0.073 
0.623 

In Lap 

4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
4 
7 
9 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219 - Fastest Lap Deleted - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:50:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:11:37 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

214 

272 

293 

211 

216 

219 

225 

250 

203 

271 

226 

222 

236 

210 

298 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Iko Segret 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Adam Al Azhari 

Sebastian Murray 

James Swindells 

Danny Shields 

Max Dexter 

Zack Scoular 

Federico Al Rifai 

William Wade 

Arien Shirodkar 

Davide Galmozzi 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Ayden Refaie 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

9:11.838 

9:13.226 

9:14.258 

9:15.290 

9:15.390 

9:15.826 

9:16.592 

9:16.886 

9:17.228 

9:17.246 

9:20.678 

9:21.094 

9:24.028 

9:25.940 

9:35.697 

Diff 

1.388 

2.420 

3.452 

3.552 

3.988 

4.754 

5.048 

5.390 

5.408 

8.840 

9.256 

12.190 

14.102 

23.859 

Gap 

1.388 

1.032 

1.032 

0.100 

0.436 

0.766 

0.294 

0.342 

0.018 

3.432 

0.416 

2.934 

1.912 

9.757 

Best Tm 

40.757 

40.521 

40.643 

40.762 

40.907 

40.771 

40.831 

40.739 

40.814 

40.715 

40.795 

40.938 

41.161 

40.873 

41.329 

In Lap 

7 

9 

10 

6 

10 

12 

6 

6 

6 

6 

11 

6 

4 

6 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Officiall Result 
Kart No. 210, 226 & 271 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:50:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.388 

Avg. Speed 

74.291 

Best Lap Tm 

40.521 

Best Speed 

77.826 

Best Lap by 

272 - Iko Segret 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:04:24 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

214 

293 

272 

203 

271 

219 

211 

216 

250 

226 

210 

298 

236 

222 

225 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Iko Segret 

Zack Scoular 

Federico Al Rifai 

James Swindells 

Adam Al Azhari 

Sebastian Murray 

Max Dexter 

William Wade 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Ayden Refaie 

Davide Galmozzi 

Arien Shirodkar 

Danny Shields 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Total Tm 

12:30.381 

12:30.605 

12:30.700 

12:32.602 

12:32.850 

12:34.923 

12:37.058 

12:37.285 

12:38.671 

12:39.594 

12:39.915 

12:40.746 

12:41.294 

12:41.511 

12:43.098 

Diff 

0.224 

0.319 

2.221 

2.469 

4.542 

6.677 

6.904 

8.290 

9.213 

9.534 

10.365 

10.913 

11.130 

12.717 

Gap 

0.224 

0.095 

1.902 

0.248 

2.073 

2.135 

0.227 

1.386 

0.923 

0.321 

0.831 

0.548 

0.217 

1.587 

Best Tm 

41.037 

40.869 

40.880 

41.071 

40.986 

41.003 

41.017 

41.127 

41.077 

41.095 

41.159 

41.239 

41.189 

41.189 

41.064 

In Lap 

11 

13 

13 

9 

7 

11 

11 

10 

10 

16 

14 

5 

13 

17 

16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 222 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement -  2 Wheels 
Kart No. 216 , 225 &  226  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:50:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.224 

Avg. Speed 

71.445 

Best Lap Tm 

40.869 

Best Speed 

77.164 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:07:32 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

293 

272 

219 

214 

271 

211 

226 

216 

203 

250 

210 

236 

298 

225 

222 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Iko Segret 

James Swindells 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Federico Al Rifai 

Adam Al Azhari 

William Wade 

Sebastian Murray 

Zack Scoular 

Max Dexter 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Davide Galmozzi 

Ayden Refaie 

Danny Shields 

Arien Shirodkar 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Total Tm 

13:19.335 

13:21.901 

13:22.278 

13:22.882 

13:24.297 

13:25.479 

13:26.844 

13:26.894 

13:27.124 

13:28.891 

13:31.438 

13:33.771 

13:34.084 

13:35.415 

13:35.909 

Diff 

2.566 

2.943 

3.547 

4.962 

6.144 

7.509 

7.559 

7.789 

9.556 

12.103 

14.436 

14.749 

16.080 

16.574 

Gap 

2.566 

0.377 

0.604 

1.415 

1.182 

1.365 

0.050 

0.230 

1.767 

2.547 

2.333 

0.313 

1.331 

0.494 

Best Tm 

40.972 

41.101 

41.002 

41.104 

41.060 

41.079 

41.180 

41.174 

41.141 

41.139 

41.199 

41.350 

41.453 

41.143 

41.228 

In Lap 

16 

12 

14 

10 

12 

9 

10 

17 

4 

9 

9 

9 

17 

18 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 222 & 225 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:51:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.566 

Avg. Speed 

71.015 

Best Lap Tm 

40.972 

Best Speed 

76.970 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:33:23 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 14:30 


